* 32.00 7.50
* 39.50

Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 10/02/2017 03:39 13 PM FILED/CERT Shelly County UCC FINANCING STATEMENT **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) **Jacqueline Cox** B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) C SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Alabama Gas Corporation 2101 6th Avenue North Birmingham, AL 35203 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use exact, full name, do not omit modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); if any part of the Individual Debtor's name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 blank, check here - and provide the Individual Debtor information in item 10 of the Financing Statement Addendum (Form UCC1Ad). 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 16 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX FIRST PERSONAL NAME KIMBERLY **HAFNER** STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY CITY 1c MAILING ADDRESS **BIRMINGHAM** 35242 US 1561 PORTOBELLO RD AL2. DEBTOR'S NAME. Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use exact. full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name), if any part of the Individual Debtor's name will not fit in line 2b leave all of item 2 blank, check here and provide the Individual Debtor information in item 10 of the Financing Statement Addendum (Form UCC1Ad). 2a ORGANIZATION'S NAME 26 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 2c MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY). Provide only one Secured Party name (3a or 3b). 3a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Alabama Gas Corporation 36 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME SUFFIX FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(\$)/INITIAL(\$) POSTAL CODE COUNTRY CITY STATE 3c MAILING ADDRESS 35203 US Birmingham AL 2101 6th Avenue North 4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral RHEEM AC AND EVAP COIL S# W201719480 M# RA1448AJ1NA M# RCF4821STAMCA S# W201719762

\$5000.00

<u> </u>	+
5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and Instructions)	being administered by a Decedent's Personal Representative
6a. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and check <u>only</u> one box:	6b. Check only if applicable and check only one box
Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction A Debtor is a Transmitting Utility	Agricultural Lien Non-UCC Filing
7 ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable) Lessee/Lessor Consignee/Consignor Seller/Buy	er Bailee/Bailor Licensee/Licensor
8 OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:	



Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate: AL 10/02/2017 03:39:13 PM FILED/CERT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

On ODCANIZATIONS MANE				
9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME HAFNER				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
KIMBERLY	Tauren -			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	ABOVÉ SPACE	S FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
DEBTOR'S NAME Provide (10a or 10b) only one additional Debtor name	or Debtor name that did not fit in line 1b or 2t			
do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter the 10a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	mailing address in line 10c			
10b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
				Tourse
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
c MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
			<u> </u>	
<u> </u>	NOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME:	Provide only <u>one</u> na	ame (11a or 11b)	
ALATEC HEATING AND COOLING				
11b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
c MAILING ADDRESS 1012 DECATUR HWY	FULTONDALE	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35068	COUNTRY
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral)				
	e 14 This FINANCING STATEMENT			
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	covers timber to be cut co	overs as-extracted	collateral 📝 is filed as a	fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	covers timber to be cut co	overs as-extracted	collateral	fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	covers timber to be cut co		collateral 📝 is filed as a	fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	covers timber to be cut could be		collateral 📝 is filed as a	fixture filing
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	16 Description of real estate 1561 PORTOBELLO RD BIRMINGHAM, AL 352 LEGAL DESCRIPTION LOT: 61 BLOCK:	42	collateral	fixture filing
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	Covers timber to be cut 16 Description of real estate 1561 PORTOBELLO RD BIRMINGHAM, AL 352 LEGAL DESCRIPTION LOT: 61 BLOCK: MAP BOOK: 39 MAP I	42 PAGE: 137		
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	Covers timber to be cut 16 Description of real estate 1561 PORTOBELLO RD BIRMINGHAM, AL 352 LEGAL DESCRIPTION LOT: 61 BLOCK: MAP BOOK: 39 MAP I SUBDIVISION: EDENTO	PAGE: 137 ON CONDO		
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16	Covers timber to be cut 16 Description of real estate 1561 PORTOBELLO RD BIRMINGHAM, AL 352 LEGAL DESCRIPTION LOT: 61 BLOCK: MAP BOOK: 39 MAP I	42 PAGE: 137 PN CONDON 161.000		